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City Only
Schools
City&Schools
Water

Sewer

Total

TJA 5/2/2013

TOTALS FOR ALL BUDGETARY FUNDS

FY 13

Original Budget

$
$
$
$
$
$

44,710,901.00

65,913,358.00

110,624,259.00

6,725,166.00
9,380,429.00

126,729,854.00

FY 14

Mayors Budget

44,662,368.00

69,958,679.00

114,621,047.00

7,199,996.00
11,102,834.00

132,923,877.00

Page 1
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Difference

(48,533.00)
4,045,321.00
3,996,788.00

474,830.00
1,722,405.00

6,194,023.00

%

-0.11%
6.14%
3.61%
7.06%

18.36%

4.89%



Sewer Short Term Interest
Sewer Retirement of Debt
Sewer Long Term Interest
Composting Plant

Water Service Fund
Capital Outlay

Total

TJA 5/2/2013

AREAS OF MAJOR CHANGES

Amount of Increase

& PO PR PR

124,639.00
616,557.00
650,774.00
217,562.00
568,560.00
153,465.00

2,331,657.00

Page 2

Percentage Increase

39.98%
41.88%
93.31%
5.52%
10.94%
100+%

1.84%



Employment

Department Position
CITY City Council Temp Clerk
Auditor Procurement Officer
Legal Procurement Officer
Assessor Princ Assessor
Senior Assessor
Princ Clerk
Senior Clerk
Personnel Part Time Sr Clk
Senior Clerk

DPW Forestry, Parks & Cem. Equip Op

SCHOOL Various Positions

Total Changes

TJA 5/2/2013 Page 3

New Hires

0.5

TBD

0.0
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PROJECTION: 2014

ACCOUNTS FOR:

GENERAL FUND

CITY COUNCIL
MAYOR'S OFFICE
COMPTROLLER

CITY AUDITOR
ASSESSORS’ DEPARTMENT
CITY COLLECTOR

TAX TITLE & FORECLOSUR
LAW DEPARTMENT
PERSONNEL DIVISION
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CITY CLERK
ELECTION/REGISTRATION
LICENSE COMMISSIONS
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY & BUILDING MA

CITY OF MARLBOROUGH
NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

2014 City of Marlborough Budget

2012
ACTUAL

170,164 .93
321,173.88
346,874.17
209,533.00
439,957.43
173,557.75

23,421.71
401,988.18
205,473.78
561,279.30
187,694 .98
125,016.73

8,911.53

346,837.00

2,770,538.42

ANALYSIS

2013
ORIG BUD

169,437.00
260,553.00
357,787.00
208,237.60
354,121.22
178,679.00
.00
466,120.00
213,392.11
567,975.15
183,231.70
125,236.28
9,150.00

.00

2,976,443.00

2013
REVISED BUD

170,682.04

289,564.06

353,629.68

209,730.06

335,501.60

180,171.46

34,000.00

471,716.40

216,290.97

568,988.33

164,112.56

146,949.13

9,150.00

277,099.00

2,980,099.72

2013
ACTUAL

142,915.28

234,572.99

266,952 .35

176,119.48

380,844.98

168,736.80

44,947.00

312,276.71

170,084 .95

525,551.98

117,671.77

91,461.15

7,467.01

277,099.00

2,518,709.47

2013
PROJECTION

169,437.00

260,953.00

357,787.00

208,237.60

354,121.22

178,679.00

.00

466,120.00

213,392.11

567,975.15

183,231.70

125,236.28

9,150.00

.00

2,976,443.00

PG 1
bgnyrpts

FOR PERIOD 399

2014
MAYOR

194,076.00

290,658.00

376,818.00

274,994.00

303,338.00

176,485.00
.00
413,687.00
242,090.00
576,393.00
182,777.00
126,138.00
9,150.00

.00

3,111,982.00

BCT
CHANGE

14.5%

11.4%

5.3%

32.1%

-14.3%

-1.2%

0%

~11.2%

13.4%

-.2%

7%

0%
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PROJECTION: 2014
CCOUNTS" FOR :

OTHER INSURANCE
RETIREMENT & PENSION B
WORKERS' COMPENSATION
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSAT
HEALTH/LIFE INSURANCE
OTHER GENERAL GOVERNME
POLICE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT
INSPECTIONAL SERVICES
WEIGHTS & MEASURES
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
PARKING CLERK

SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL SUPPORT

CITY/SCHOOL SUPPORT

CITY OF MARLBOROUGH
NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

2012
ACTUAL

222,899.05
4,438,302.99
73,544.51
19,316.15
3,519,267.76
286,961.86
6,736,627.37
6,670,698.72
548,569.86
.00
14,624.78

.00

49,399,281.90

8,345,2592.38

164,629.00

2014 City of Marlborough Budget

2013
ORIG BUD

302,010.00

4,488,823.00

447,784 .00

75,300.00

5,758,891.00

1,494,981.00

7,029,922.00

6,835,912.44

528,123.00

.00

31,222.00

.00

50,852,532.29

9,782,872.00

553,094.00

2013
REVISED BUD

302,010.00
4,494,999.00
447,784.00
75,300.00
5,758,891.00
983,869.59
7,339,681.00
7,000,843.54
531,136.78
.00
31,361.38

.00

53,442,895.21

9,782,872.00

553,094.00

2013
ACTUAL

313,703.25

1,169,062.65

.00

41,400.93

2,929,663.57

75,508.83

5,746,699.95

5,609,188.81

425,017.12

.00

32,566.83

.00

"'52,035,410.19

5,697,758.72

175,966.00

2013
PROJECTION

302,010.00
4,488,823.00
447,784.00
75,300.00
5,758,891.00
1,267,487.10
7,170,058.00
6,886,914.44
528,123.00
.00
31,222.00

.00

50,852,532.29

9,782,872.00

553,094.00

PG 2
bgnyrpts

FOR PERIOD 99

2014

PCT

MAYOR CHANGE'

321,641.00

4,490,883.00

472,785.00

83,921.00

5,925,526.00

751,762.00

7,190,726.00

7,134,676.00

525,981.00

.00

43,657.00

.00

55,285,251.00

9,771,966.00

589,692.00

623
[23)
oF

-49.7%

2.3%

4.4%

- 4%

.0%

39.8%
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FOR PERIOD 99

PROJECTION: 2014 2014 City of Marlborough Budget

ACCOUNTS FOR:

2012 2013 2013 2013 2013 2014 PCT
SRR FUD ACTUAL | ORIG BUD  REVISED 30D ACTORL  BROJSCTION HAYOR GRS
RETIREMENT DEBT/SCHOOL 931,475.00 595,500.00 - 585,500.00 57,875.33 595,500.00 331,000.00 -44.4%
LONG TERM DEBT INTERES 261,338.00 195,856.00 195,856.00 112,013.00 195,856.00 73,328.00 -62.6%
SHORT TERM DEBT INTERE 22,412.95 108,750.00 108,750.00 .00 108;750.00 160,000.00 47.1%
ASSABET REG VOC HIGH S 3,906,342.00 3,824,754.00 3,824,754.00 2,868,565.50 3,824,754.00 3,747:442.00 -2.0%
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC W 5,496,655.38 5,571,459.06 5,670,668.96 6,220,271.73 5,594,067.68 5,783,957.00 3.8%
RECREATION DEPARTMENT 252,346.43 251,206.77 252,474.79 210,008.52 251,206.77 256,077.00 1.9%
HEALTH AND LICENSING 276,658.70 288,513.32 291,946 .20 242,096.28 288,513.32 294,799.00 2.2%
HUMAN SERVICES 34,324.61 40,300.00 40,300.00 40,150.00 40,30b.00 40,000.00 - T%
OTHER HUMAN SERVICES A -00 .00 -00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
COUNCIL: ON AGING 177,844.95 190,836.00 192,109.60 143,605.80 190,836.00 201,122.00 5.4%
VETERANS’ SERVICES 162,852.12 178,685.00 199,639.20 165,546.28 178,685.00 190,612.00 6.7%
LIBRARY 794,971.63 848,400.00 852,438.10 697,266.52 848,400.00 860,619.00 1.4%
JERICHO HILL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
CELEBRATIONS 37,612.59 37,750.00 37,750.00 35,684.31 37,750.00 37;750.00 .0%
FT MEADOW 13,974.00 18,450.00 18,450.00 2,398.00 18,450.00 18,450.00 .0%
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PROJECTION: 2014
ACCOUNTS FOR:
JENERAL FUND

CITY OF MARLBOROUGH
NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

2012
ACTUAL

2014 City of Marlborough Budget

2013
ORIG BUD

2013
REVISED BUD

2013
ACTUAL

2013
PROJECTION

PG 4
bgnyrpts

FOR PERIOD 939

2014 PCcT
MAYOR CHANGE

RETIREMENT OF DEBT

LONG-TERM DEBT INTERES

SHORT-TERM DEBT INTERE

STATE ASSESSMENT AND C

CAPITAL OUTLAY

OTHER FINANCING USES

TOTAL GENERAL FUND

RETIREMENT & PENSION B
WORKERS’ COMPENSATION
HEALTH/LIFE INSURANCE

OTHER GENERAL GOVERNME

RETIREMENT OF DEBT

LONG-TERM DEBT INTERES

SHORT-TERM DEBT INTERE

SEWER SERVICE FUND

EAST WASTE WATER TREAT

2,580,073.70

476,441.24

64,887.50

4,018,639.00

2,475,283.71

8,363,163.27
67,684,854.00

341,207.00

.00

.00

95,668.14

1,028,469.587

383,0889.47

11,507.47

206,244.80

723,624.96

3,252,833.00
707,450.00
116,787.00
.00
144,500.00

.00
59,771,727.59

344,960.00
39,133.00
326,482.00
250,875.00
1,472,099.00
697,454.00
311,741.00
379,122.00

B874,416.00

3,252,833.00

707,450.00

116,787.00

4,337,18B8.00

846,291.53

4,210,430.63
69,461,144.31

344,960.00

39,133.00

326,482.00

225,875.00

1,472,099.00

697,454 .00

311,741.00

371,163.00

850,146.80

10

102,641.88

.00

1,605,595.00

3,786,696.96

4,210,430.63
48,478,946.70

86,240.00

.00

.00

18,606 .54

50,286.00

14,336.88

.00

247,204.16

765,147.68

3,252,833.00
707,450.00
116,787.00
.00
144,500.00

- 13,747.22
59,771,727.589

344,960.00
39,133.60
326,482.00
250,875.00
1,472,099.00
697,454.00
311,741.00
379,122.00

874,416.00

2,778,000.00 -14.6%
555,373.00 ~21.5%
126,560.00 8.4%

.00 .0%

297,965.00 106.2%

.00 .0%
114,621,047.00  91.8%
350,704.00 1.7%
64,134.00  63.9%
328,838.00 L%
251,500.00 2%
2,088,656.00  41.9%

1,348,230.00 93.3%
436,380.00  40.0%
408,938.00 7.9%
914,782.00 4.6%
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I6tabe NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS bgnyrpts
ROJECTION: 2014 2014 City of Marlborough Budget , FOR PERIOD 93
JOUNTS " FOR:
2012 2013 2013 2013 2013 2014 POT
NER ENTERPRISE FUND ACTUAL ORIG BUD REVISED BUD ACTUAL PROJECTION MAYOR CHANGE
WEST WASTE WATER TREAT 618,321.74 739,947.00 715,726.42 639,880.19 739,947.00 748,911.00 1.2%
SOLID WASTE & SLUDGE R 4,446,597.34  3,944,200.00 3,944,200.00 4,135,815.69 3,944,200.00 4,161,762.00 5.5%
OTHER FINANCING USES 3,724,441.56 .00 83,768.00 83,768.00 .00 .00 .0%
TOTAL SEWER ENTERPRISE FUND 11,579,182.45 9,380,429,00 9,382,748.22 6,025,397.05 9,380,429.00 11,102,835.00 18.4%
RETIREMENT & PENSION B 315,014.00 318,479.00 318,479.00 79,619.75 318,479.00 318,479.00 0%
WORKERS' COMPENSATION .00 35,956.00 35,956.00 .00 35,956.00 §0,956.00 69.5%
HEALTH/LIFE INSURANCE .00 275,222.00 275,222.00 .00 27%,222.00 277,579.00 9%
OTHER GENERAL GOVERNME 28,611.73 31,560.00 31,560.00 18,689.63 31,560.00 32,500.00 3.0%
RETIREMENT OF DEBT 618,212.01 596,545.00 © 596,545.00 121,500.00 596,545.00 442,050.00 -25.9%
LONG-TERM DEBT INTERES 113,129.99 245,952.00 245,952.00 32,715.43 245,952.00 200,920.00 -18.3%
SHORT-TERM DEBT INTERE 14,367.59 22,500.00 22,500.00 .00 22,500.00 100,000.00 344.4%
WATER SERVICE FUND 5,402,047.64 5,198,952.00 5,251,493.22 4,846,993.22 5,212,699.22 5,767,512.00  10.9%
OTHER FINANCING USES 2,486,870.81 .00 1,289,186.64 1,289,186.64 , .00 .00 .0%
TOTAL WATER ENTERPRISE FUND 8,978,253.77 6,725,166.00 8,066,893.86 6,388,704.67 6,73B8,913.22 7,199,996.00 7.1%

2013

2012 2013 2013 2013 2014 Pct
’ Actual Orng Bud Revised Bud Actual Projection Mayor Change
Total Funds  $137,641,571.99 § 126,729,854.00 $ 140,353,681.00 $ 112,465,333.00 $ 126,743,602.00 $ 132,923,878.00  4.89%
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